   www.microsensor.cn  V1.2 03/2026
RTD Temperature Sensors
Modular Design for Industrial
Applications
MTM100R
Applications
・	  Chemical industry
・	 Energy and power generation

06 MTM100R RTD Temperature Sensors
   www.microsensor.cn  V1.2 03/2026
Order Guide
MTM100R-A   Industrial RTD (Insertion type, with cooling section, mounted via fixed threaded connection)
Code    RTD type
PA RTD (Pt100)
PB RTD (Pt1000)
Code Number of sensors
1 Simplex
2     Duplex (for sheath φ5mm and above)
Code RTD wiring
2 2-wire
3 3-wire
4 4-wire
Range Measuring range
[ X℃～ Y℃ ] X and Y represent the lower and upper temperature limits, respectively (℃ )
Code Tolerance class
AA AA  ：±（0.1+0.0017|t|）            PT100/PT1000：0℃～ 150℃
A A ：    ±（0.15+0.002|t|）    PT100/PT1000：-30℃～ 300℃
B B ：    ±（0.3+0.005|t|）
           PT100：-200℃～ 500℃
           PT1000：-50℃～ 500℃
Y Other tolerance classes (specify)
Code Sheath outer diameter (mm)
03 φ3
05 φ5
06 φ6
08 φ8
Y Other diameters (specify)
Code Sheath material
A 304
G 321
L 316L
Y Other materials (specify)
 -Number- Insertion length (mm) (incl. thread)
Code Cool ing  sect ion  length
（mm）
N  None (-50℃ ~100℃ )
S 50  （-50℃～ 100℃）
M 100（-200℃～ 150℃）
L 150（-200℃～ 500℃）
Code    Mounting type
1     Fixed thread
2     Fixed flange
3    Fixed clamp
  MTM100R-A        PA                 1                  3         [0℃ ~100℃ ]             AA                  03                 A     -Number-           L                 1       The complete spec.
07MTM100R RTD Temperature Sensors
   www.microsensor.cn  V1.2 03/2026
Continued  A                             C24                    T                    FB                 C1                  LT                      B                                                             The complete spec.
Code   Process connection material
A   304
L   316L
Y   Other materials (specify)
Code Process connection
    C24 Fixed thread, M10 x 1, length: 8mm
C23 Fixed thread, M12 x 1.5, length: 12mm
C40 Fixed thread, M14 x 1.5, length: 12mm
C30 Fixed thread, M16 x 1.5, length: 12mm
       C1 Fixed thread, M20 x 1.5, length: 14mm
       H1 Fixed thread, M27 x 2, length: 16mm
       C3 Fixed thread, G1/2, length: 14mm
C30 Fixed thread, G1/4, length: 12mm
C16 Fixed thread, G3/8, length: 12mm
       C6 Fixed thread, NPT1/4, length: 10mm
       C10 Fixed thread, NPT1/2, length: 14mm

08 MTM100R RTD Temperature Sensors
   www.microsensor.cn  V1.2 03/2026
Order Guide
MTM100R-B    Industrial RTD (Plain stem type, adjustable insertion depth)
Code    RTD type
PA RTD (Pt100)
PB RTD (Pt1000)
Code Number of sensors
1 Simplex
2    Duplex (for sheath φ5mm and above)
Code RTD wiring
2 2-wire
3 3-wire
4 4-wire
Range Measuring range
[ X℃～ Y℃ ] X and Y represent the lower and upper temperature limits, respectively (℃ )
Code  Tolerance class
AA AA  ：±（0.1+0.0017|t|）            PT100/PT1000：0℃～ 150℃
A A ：    ±（0.15+0.002|t|）    PT100/PT1000：-30℃～ 300℃
B B ：    ±（0.3+0.005|t|）
           PT100：-200℃～ 500℃
           PT1000：-50℃～ 500℃
Y  Other tolerance classes (specify)
Code Sheath outer diameter (mm)
03 φ3
05 φ5
06 φ6
08 φ8
Y  Other diameter (specify)
Code Sheath material (other materials available on
A 304
G 321
L 316L
 -Number- Overall length (mm)
Code     Mounting type
1    Adjustable compression
fitting thread
2   Adjustable compression
fitting flange
N    None
  MTM100R-B        PA                 1                  3         [0℃ ~100℃ ]             AA                  03                 A         -Number-           1                      The complete spec.
09MTM100R RTD Temperature Sensors
   www.microsensor.cn  V1.2 03/2026
Code   Process connection material
A   304
L   316L
Y   Other materials (specify)
Code Process connection
     C24 Adjustable thread, M10 × 1, length: 8mm
C23 Adjustable thread, M12 × 1.5, length: 12mm
C40 Adjustable thread, M14 × 1.5, length: 12mm
C30 Adjustable thread, M16 × 1.5, length: 12mm
        C1 Adjustable thread, M20 × 1.5, length: 14mm
        H1 Adjustable thread, M27 × 2, length: 16mm
        C3 Adjustable thread, G1/2, length: 14mm
C30 Adjustable thread, G1/4, length: 12mm
C16 Adjustable thread, G3/8, length: 12mm
        C6 Adjustable thread, NPT1/4, length: 10mm
        C10 Adjustable thread, NPT1/2, length: 14mm

  Y    Other process connections (specify)
 MTM100R-D        PA         1             3         [0℃ ~100℃ ]       AA            03               G         -Number-       C1                                                 The complete spec.
Order Guide
011MTM100R RTD Temperature Sensors
   www.microsensor.cn  V1.2 03/2026
Continued   A                                      T                             S                        100                             TH                                                                           The complete spec.
Code Process connection material
A    304
L    316L
Y   Other materials (specify)
Code Sealing gasket
         T Copper
         S PTFE
         N None
          Code    Lead wire material
S PTFE shielded (-60℃ ~+250℃ , shielded, corrosion resistant, flame retardant)
G Silicone rubber (-40℃ ~+200℃ , high temperature resistance, not wear resistant,
not waterproof)
P PVC (-15℃ ~+70℃ , corrosion resistant, flame retardant)
Y Other materials (specify)
        - Number -  Cable length (mm）
 Code    Cable protection
   TH     Spring
  BW     Bellows
  Y    Other protection types (specify)
012 MTM100R RTD Temperature Sensors
   www.microsensor.cn  V1.2 03/2026
Notes